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Product Management:  
 
Sven Baeger  
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Local Sales Contacts:  
 

Germany, Austria, Switzerland, Italy, Greece, Turkey 

  
ACG Identification Technologies GmbH 
Am Klingenweg 6A 
65396 Walluf 
Germany 
 
Frank Tekampe  
Phone +49 (6123) 791 167 
Fax +49 (6123) 791 5167 
e-mail Frank.Tekampe@acg.de 
 
Serge Korn  
Phone +49 (6123) 791 164  
Fax +49 (6123) 791 5164  
e-mail Serge.Korn@acg.de 
  
Alexander Großkopf 
Phone +49 (6123) 791 163  
Fax +49 (6123) 791 5163  
e-mail Alexander.Grosskopf@acg.de 
 
 

The Netherlands 

  
ACG Identification Technologies GmbH  
Stationsstraat 78  
5751 HG Deurne  
 
René van Ryt  
Phone +31 (493) 399120  
Fax +31 (493) 399124  
e-mail Rene.vanRyt@acg.de 
 
 

United Kingdom, Ireland, South Africa 

  
ACG Identification Technologies 
Commerce House 
Telford Road 
Bicester  
Oxfordshire, OX26 4LD  
 
David Franklin  
Phone +44 (1869) 255768  
Fax +44 (1869) 255769  
e-mail David.Franklin@acg.de 
 

 

France 

 
ACG Identification Technologies 
15, Impasse de la Soulane  
04100 Manosque  
 
Alexandre Joly  
Phone +33 (4) 92710932  
Fax +33 (4) 92822742  
e-mail Alexandre.Joly@acg.de 
 
 

Czech Republic 

 
ACG Central and Eastern Europe a.s.  
Predvoje 449 / 30  
16200 Prague 6  
 
Martin Brezina  
Phone +420 (2) 3536 4660  
Fax +420 (2) 3536 4655  
e-mail Martin.Brezina@acg-id.com 
 
 

United Arab Emirates 

  
ACG Identification Technologies  
Level 1 A. Siemens Building 
Dubai Internet City 
Shaikh Zayed Road 
P.O. Box 2154  
Dubai 
 
Joby Mathew  
Phone +971 (4) 366 0421  
Fax +971 (4) 366 0915  
e-mail Joby.Mathew@mena.acg-id.net 
 
 

USA  

 
ACG Identification Technologies  
270 Glen Lake Drive  
Atlanta, GA 30327  
 
Roger Hornstra  
Phone +1 (404) 531 9604  
Fax +1 (404) 459 4288  
e-mail Roger.Hornstra@us.acg-id.net 
 
 
 



 
 

Argentina 

  
ACG South America Ltda.  
Av. Pte. Roque Saenz Pena 651 
Piso 8 ofic. 139  
(1035) Buenos Aires  
 
Alejandro di Liscia  
Phone +54 (11) 4326 3664  
Fax +54 (11) 4326 5479  
e-mail Alejandro.Diliscia@ar.acg-id.net 
 
 

Brazil 

  
ACG South America Ltda.  
Av. Pte. Roque Saenz Pena 651 
Piso 8 ofic. 139  
(1035) Buenos Aires  
 
Alejandro di Liscia  
Phone +54 (11) 4326 3664  
Fax +54 (11) 4326 5479  
e-mail Alejandro.Diliscia@ar.acg-id.net 
 
 

Singapore 

  
ACG Identification Technologies Asia Pte Ltd 
20 Bideford Road 
Wellington Building #15-01/02/03  
229921  
 
Holger Roessner  
Phone +65 6738 0030  
Fax +65 6738 0090  
e-mail Holger.Roessner@acg.com.sg 
 
 

Taiwan 

  
ACG Identification Technologies Asia Pte Ltd 
Representative Office  
2nd floor, No. 18, Alley 1 
Lane 768, Pah Te Road 
Sec.4, Taipei  
Taiwan 
Phone +886 (2) 2786 2233  
Fax +886 (2) 2788 5066 
 
Marson Chang  
e-mail MChang@acg.com.sg 
 
 
 

China 

  
ACG Identification Technologies Asia Pte Ltd 
Beijing Representative Office  
Room 1106 JingTai Office Building 
#C-24 Jlan Guo Men Wai Street 
Chaoyang District  
Beijing 100022  
 
Simon Gao  
Phone +86 (10) 6515 7626 
Fax +86 (10) 6515 6268  
e-mail SGao@acg.com.sg 
 

 

Japan 

  
ACG Identification Technologies Asia Pte Ltd 
Representative Office  
5-1, Nihonbashi-Kobunacho 
Chuo-Ku  
Tokyo 103-8355  
 
Satoshi Koyama  
Phone +81 (3) 3665 3203  
Fax +81 (3) 3665 3638  
e-mail Satoshi.Koyama@nagase.co.jp 
 
 

Korea 

  
ACG Identification Technologies Asia Pte Ltd 
Representative Office  
Family Tower Room # 1107 
958-2, Youngtong-Dong, Youngtong-Ku 
Suwon-City, Kyunggi-Do, Korea, 442-810 
 
Steve J Han  
Phone +82 (31) 202 5371  
Fax +82 (31) 202 5372  
e-mail stevejhan@acg.com.sg 
 
 

India 

  
ACG Identification Technologies Asia Pte Ltd 
Representative Office  
26 Cunningham Road  
600 034 Bangalore  
 
Srinivas Nidugondi  
Phone +91 (80) 226 7272  
Fax +91 (80) 225 1133  
e-mail Srinivas.Nidugondi@in.acg-id.net 
 
 

New Zealand 

  
ACG Identification Technologies Asia Pte Ltd 
Representative Office  
P.O. Box 4670 Christchurch  
 
Sonya McGill  
Phone +64 (3) 3256 223  
Fax +64 (3) 3256 224  
e-mail newzealand@acg.de 


